- 464 -- 464 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
URBAN
MODERN
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
- 465 -
 GX53
2x E27
con
. Classe
4P2.000.G10
GIORGIO-ROSA
FLOODLIGHT
ROSA
4P2.000.G20
4P1000.G20
4P2.000.G20
GIORGIO
4P2.000.G10
4P1.000.G10
PUBLIC
WALL GROUND POST
UV-TREATED
ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURERECYCLABLE
DOUBLE
INSULATION
IECEE CB
SCHEME
3000 K 4000 K 6500 K
CCT SETTABLE
2700 K
P2P2P22.0000.00.000.G0.G0.G20202020
- 466 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
15°-135°
POST TOP SYSTEM
SISTEMA A PALO con braccio
singolo o doppio realizzato in resina
GIORGIO-ROSA
FLOODLIGHT
Dimensions and weight
Height:200 mm
Width: 420 mm
Weight: 4 Kg
Dimensions and weight
Height:200 mm
Width: 700 mm
Weight: 6 Kg
GIORGIO
ROSA
GIORGIO ROSA
Moulded Colours:
Diffuser PMMA:
Grey WhiteBlack
Opal
GIORGIO/ROSA - COMPONENTS
 FLOODLIGHT
PROIETTORE
4P2.000.G10 *
4P2.000.G20 *
SINGLE LIGHT
DOUBLE LIGHT
2x E27
4P2.000
 with
with .
*ADD.
SUFFIX
2x E27 .E28
2x E27
+ SENSOR .ES8
4x GX53 LED
4P2.000
100 - 240 V
LAMP POWER LUMINOUS FLUX COLOUR
TEMP.
*ADD.
SUFFIX
GX53
LED
40W
6500 K
.D4K4000 K
3000 K
GX53 LED
4P1.000
100 - 240 V
LAMP POWER LUMINOUS FLUX COLOUR
TEMP.
*ADD.
SUFFIX
GX53
LED
7,2 W
6500 K
.A1K4000 K
2700 K
11,3 W
6500 K
.B1K4000 K
2700 K
17 W
6500 K
.E1K4000 K
2700 K
GX53
LED
7,2 W
+ SENSOR
6500 K
.ASK4000 K
2700 K
11,3 W
+ SENSOR
6500 K
.BSK4000 K
2700 K
17W
+ SENSOR
6500 K
.ESK4000 K
2700 K
7,2W
11,3W
17W
60W
100W
150W
incandescent
SAVE 88%
FU
LLY
PRE-W
IRED
FU
LLY
PRE-W
IRED
FU
LLY
PRE-W
IRED
4x 10W
5160 Lm
100W
SON-HQI
SAVE 60%
3000 K 4000 K 6500 K
CCT SETTABLE
2700 K
LED LAMPS
LVD ERPEMC
Comply with:
- 467 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
GIORGIO-ROSA
FLOODLIGHT
4P2.702
4P2.000
4P2.361.G10
4P2.414.G20
FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
P2P2P2P2P222P2P22.3636.3.36.36.36.36.3636.36336661.G1.G1.G1.G.G.GGGGGG1.G1.GG1.G110100101010101010101010100
- 468 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S
GIORGIO-ROSA
FLOODLIGHT
2700
3200
420
2700
700
3200
2700
700
3200
420
Pcs 1
Kg  27
mc  0,181
Pcs 1
Kg  37
mc  0,214
Pcs 1
Kg  34
mc  0,188
Pcs 1
Kg  40
mc  0,240
Pcs 1
Kg  24
mc  0,161
Pcs 1
Kg  4
mc  0,029
Pcs 1
Kg  6
mc  0,049
Pcs 1
Kg  37
mc  0,208
Pcs 1
Kg  43
mc  0,260
Pcs 1
Kg  40
mc  0,234
EKTOR 2500/ROSA
EKTOR 2500/GIORGIO
GIOVA/GIUSEPPE GIORGIO ROSA
EKTOR 3500/GIORGIO AKILLE 3500/GIORGIO EKTOR 3500/ROSA AKILLE 3500/ROSA
EKTOR 3000/GIORGIO AKILLE 3000/GIORGIO EKTOR 3000/ROSA AKILLE 3000/ROSA
EKTOR 4000/GIORGIO AKILLE 4000/GIORGIO EKTOR 4000/ROSA AKILLE 4000/ROSA
4P2.361.G20
4P2.361.G10
4P2.367.G10 4P2.417.G10 4P2.367.G20 4P2.417.G20
4P2.364.G10 4P2.414.G10 4P2.364.G20 4P2.414.G20
4P2.371.G10 4P2.421.G10 4P2.371.G20 4P2.421.G20
Pcs 10
Kg 31
mc 0,195
11,3W 4P1.000.G10.B1K
17W 4P1.000.G10.E1K
40W 4P2.000.G10.D4K
2x E27 lampholder 4P2.000.G10.E28 2x E27 lampholder 4P2.000.G20.E28 2x E27 lampholder 4P2.702.E28
2x 11,3W 4P1.000.G20.B1K
2x 17W 4P1.000.G20.E1K
2x 40W 4P2.000.G20.D4K
11,3W 4P1.702.B1K
17W 4P1.702.E1K
40W 4P2.702.D4K
34340
GIORGIO ROSA
420
3
700
EKTOR3000
AKILLE3500
EKTOR3000
AKILLE3500
4200
3700
3200
2700
4200
3700
3200
CCT SETTABLE GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED CCT SETTABLE GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED CCT SETTABLE GX53 LED LAMP INCLUDED
700
Ø60
300
153
420
Ø60
300
153
300300
340340
- 469 -
U
P&
D
O
W
N
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
IN
-G
RO
U
N
D
B
R
IC
K
LI
G
H
T
FL
O
O
D
LI
G
TH
B
O
LL
A
R
D
B
U
LK
H
EA
D
SO
LA
R
G
A
R
D
EN
U
RB
A
N
 C
LA
SS
IC
U
RB
A
N
 M
O
D
ER
N
PO
ST
LA
M
PS
CO
M
PA
N
Y
 R
EF
ER
EN
CE
S